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City of National City, City Council
Incumbent: Marcus Bush (Democrat) - Term Expires: 2024
Incumbent: Jose Rodriguez (Democrat) - Term Expires: 2024

Current Candidates

Name

Total Raised

Total Spent

Debt

Cash-On-Hand

As Of

Jose Rodriguez (D)

$8,725.00

$7,519.34

$11,570.37

$7,776.03

12-31-23

Registration Breakdown

Total Voters | 27,456
Democrat 49.13%
Republican | 17.16%
Other 33.71%
Advantage | D +31.97%

Past Performance

2022 Governor

Newsom +33.66%

2020 President

Biden +35.73%

2018 Governor

Newsom +36.8%

2016 President

Clinton +52.12%

2014 Governor

Brown +40.22%

2012 President

Obama +41.28%
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