

#### www.TheBallotBook.com

# **City of National City, City Council**

Incumbent: Marcus Bush (Democrat) - Term Expires: 2024 Incumbent: Jose Rodriguez (Democrat) - Term Expires: 2024

### **Current Candidates**

Name	Total Raised	Total Spent	Debt	Cash-On-Hand	As Of
Jose Rodriguez (D)	\$8,725.00	\$7,519.34	\$11,570.37	\$7,776.03	12-31-23

## **Registration Breakdown**

Total Voters	27,456	
Democrat	49.13%	
Republican	17.16%	
Other	33.71%	
Advantage	D +31.97%	

### **Past Performance**

2022 Governor	Newsom +33.66%	
2020 President	Biden +35.73%	
2018 Governor	Newsom +36.8%	
2016 President	Clinton +52.12%	
2014 Governor	Brown +40.22%	
2012 President	Obama +41.28%	